
Montag-Freitag an Schultagen 69 MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

5.21

5.24
5.25
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.34
5.37
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.47
5.48
5.50

6.11
6.14
6.15
6.16

6.17
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.31

6.33
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.43
6.44
6.46

6.46

6.49
6.51
6.54
6.57
6.58
7.01
7.04
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.18

7.10
7.13
7.14
7.15

7.17
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.30
7.32

7.34
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.48

7.32
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.40
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.49

7.50
7.51
7.53

7.46

7.49
7.51
7.54
7.57
7.58
8.01
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.18

8.10
8.13
8.14
8.15

8.17
8.19
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.32

8.34
8.37
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48

8.46

8.49
8.51
8.54
8.57
8.58
9.01
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.18

9.10
9.13
9.14
9.15

9.17
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.28
9.30
9.32

9.34
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.48

9.46

9.49
9.51
9.54
9.57
9.58

10.01
10.04
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.18

10.10
10.13
10.14
10.15

10.17
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.32

10.34
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.48

10.46

10.49
10.51
10.54
10.57
10.58
11.01
11.04
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.18

11.10
11.13
11.14
11.15

11.17
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30
11.32

11.34
11.37
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.48

11.46

11.49
11.51
11.54
11.57
11.58
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.18

12.10
12.13
12.14
12.15

12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32

12.34
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.48

12.46

12.49
12.51
12.54
12.57
12.58
13.01
13.04
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.18

13.08
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.16

13.19
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.30
13.32

13.34
13.37
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.48

13.46

13.49
13.51
13.54
13.57
13.58
14.01
14.04
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

14.10
14.13
14.14
14.15

14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.30
14.32

14.34
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.48

14.46

14.49
14.51
14.54
14.57
14.58
15.01
15.04
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.18

15.10
15.13
15.14
15.15

15.17
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.32

15.34
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.48

15.46

15.49
15.51
15.54
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.04
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.18

16.08
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.16

16.19
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.30
16.32

16.34
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48

16.46

16.49
16.51
16.54
16.57
16.58
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.18

17.10
17.13
17.14
17.15

17.17
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.32

17.34
17.37
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.48

17.46

17.49
17.51
17.54
17.57
17.58
18.01
18.04
18.07
18.09
18.10
18.12
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18

18.10
18.13
18.14
18.15

18.17
18.19
18.21
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.30
18.32

18.34
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.48

18.46

18.49
18.51
18.54
18.57
18.58
19.01
19.04
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.18

19.10
19.13
19.14
19.15

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31

19.33
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.43
19.44
19.46

19.46

19.49
19.51
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.13
20.14
20.16

20.10
20.13
20.14
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31

20.33
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.46

20.46

20.49
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
21.00
21.03
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.13
21.14
21.16

21.40
21.43
21.44
21.45

21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01

22.03
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.13
22.14
22.16
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Montag-Freitag (Ferien RLP) 69 MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

5.21

5.24
5.25
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.34
5.37
5.40
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.47
5.48
5.50

6.11
6.14
6.15
6.16

6.17
6.19
6.21
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.31

6.33
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.43
6.44
6.46

6.50

6.53
6.55
6.58
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.08
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22

7.14
7.17
7.18
7.19

7.21
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.36

7.38
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52

7.50

7.53
7.55
7.58
8.01
8.02
8.05
8.08
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.22

8.14
8.17
8.18
8.19

8.21
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.36

8.38
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52

8.50

8.53
8.55
8.58
9.01
9.02
9.05
9.08
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.22

9.14
9.17
9.18
9.19

9.21
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.36

9.38
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.52

9.50

9.53
9.55
9.58

10.01
10.02
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.14
10.17
10.18
10.19

10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36

10.38
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52

10.50

10.53
10.55
10.58
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.22

11.14
11.17
11.18
11.19

11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36

11.38
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52

11.50

11.53
11.55
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22

12.14
12.17
12.18
12.19

12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36

12.38
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52

12.50

12.53
12.55
12.58
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.08
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22

13.14
13.17
13.18
13.19

13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36

13.38
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52

13.50

13.53
13.55
13.58
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.08
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22

14.14
14.17
14.18
14.19

14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36

14.38
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52

14.50

14.53
14.55
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.05
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

15.14
15.17
15.18
15.19

15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36

15.38
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.52

15.50

15.53
15.55
15.58
16.01
16.02
16.05
16.08
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.22

16.14
16.17
16.18
16.19

16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36

16.38
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.52

16.50

16.53
16.55
16.58
17.01
17.02
17.05
17.08
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22

17.14
17.17
17.18
17.19

17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36

17.38
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52

17.50

17.53
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22

18.14
18.17
18.18
18.19

18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.36

18.38
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.52

18.50

18.53
18.55
18.58
19.01
19.02
19.05
19.08
19.11
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.20
19.22

19.10
19.13
19.14
19.15

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31

19.33
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.43
19.44
19.46

19.46

19.49
19.51
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.13
20.14
20.16

20.10
20.13
20.14
20.15

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31

20.33
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.46

20.46

20.49
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
21.00
21.03
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.13
21.14
21.16

21.40
21.43
21.44
21.45

21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01

22.03
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.13
22.14
22.16
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Samstag 69 MZ-Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe > MZ-Neustadt/Goetheplatz

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

8.10
8.13
8.14
8.15

8.16
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.30

8.32
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.42
8.42
8.43
8.45

8.50

8.53
8.55
8.58
9.01
9.02
9.05
9.08
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.22

9.14
9.17
9.18
9.19

9.21
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.36

9.38
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.52

9.50

9.53
9.55
9.58

10.01
10.02
10.05
10.08
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.14
10.17
10.18
10.19

10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36

10.38
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52

10.50

10.53
10.55
10.58
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.20
11.22

11.14
11.17
11.18
11.19

11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36

11.38
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.50
11.52

11.50

11.53
11.55
11.58
12.01
12.02
12.05
12.08
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.22

12.14
12.17
12.18
12.19

12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36

12.38
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.52

12.50

12.53
12.55
12.58
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.08
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22

13.14
13.17
13.18
13.19

13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36

13.38
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52

13.50

13.53
13.55
13.58
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.08
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.22

14.14
14.17
14.18
14.19

14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36

14.38
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.52

14.50

14.53
14.55
14.58
15.01
15.02
15.05
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.22

15.14
15.17
15.18
15.19

15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36

15.38
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.52

15.50

15.53
15.55
15.58
16.01
16.02
16.05
16.08
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20
16.22

16.14
16.17
16.18
16.19

16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.36

16.38
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.52

16.50

16.53
16.55
16.58
17.01
17.02
17.05
17.08
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22

17.14
17.17
17.18
17.19

17.21
17.23
17.25
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36

17.38
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.52

Bodenheim/Lange Ruthe
Bodenheim/Kreisel Wertstoffhof
Am Bodenheimer Weg
Nackenheim/Tankstelle
Nackenheim/Gymnasium (Süd)
Nackenheim/Bahnhof
Langgasse
Am Teuerborn
Lörzweiler/An der Au
Lörzweiler/Schlossstraße (Kirche)
Lörzweiler/Ahornstraße
Harxheim/Friedensstraße
Harxheim/Weserstraße
Harxheim/Im Wickgarten B
Bodenheim/Eichweg
Bodenheim/Langwiese
Bodenheim/Bahnhof
Bodenheim/Dolles (VG-Verwaltung)
Bodenheim/Im Langreh
Gau-Bischofsheim/Alter Bahnhof
Gau-Bischofsh./Abzw. Steigstr.
Messe Ost A
Energiepark/Messe A
Möbel Martin A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Straße A
Mühldreieck C
Landwehrweg A
Universitätsmedizin Süd A
Obere Zahlbacher Straße B
Universitätsmedizin B
Trajanstraße A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof H
Neubrunnenstraße A
Hindenburgplatz A
Kurfürstenstraße B
Synagogenplatz B
Sömmerringstraße B
Goetheplatz C
Hindenburgplatz D

17.50

17.53
17.55
17.58
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.08
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20
18.22

18.14
18.17
18.18
18.19

18.21
18.23
18.25
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.32
18.34
18.36

18.38
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50
18.52

18.47

18.50
18.51
18.54
18.56
18.57
19.00
19.03
19.06
19.08
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.13
19.14
19.16

19.11
19.14
19.15
19.16

19.17
19.19
19.21
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31

19.33
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.43
19.43
19.44
19.46

19.47

19.50
19.51
19.54
19.56
19.57
20.00
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.13
20.14
20.16

20.11
20.14
20.15
20.16

20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.31

20.33
20.36
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.43
20.43
20.44
20.46

20.47

20.50
20.51
20.54
20.56
20.57
21.00
21.03
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.11
21.13
21.13
21.14
21.16

21.41
21.44
21.45
21.46

21.47
21.49
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.58
21.59
22.01

22.03
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.11
22.13
22.13
22.14
22.16
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